
Al Hinrickson Bettendorf Home Repair Inc. City of Cedar Rapids ECIA
Al Hinrickson Lenny Wilkinson Leland Hoeger  Elizabeth Kemp
316 NW 9th St. 1142 E. Price St. 101 First Street SE 7600 Commerce Park
Pocahontas, IA 50574 Eldridge, IA 52748 Cedar Rapids, IA 52401 Dubuque, Iowa, 52002 
(712) 358-0533 (563) 355-8449 (319) 286-5179 (563) 556-4166
hinrickson@outlook.com lenny@bettendorfhomerepair.com l.hoeger@cedar-rapids.org ekemp@ecia.org
Lead Safe Renovator Initial Lead Safe Renovator Initial http://www.cedar-rapids.org Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial
Lead Safe Renovator Refresher Lead Safe Renovator Refresher Lead Safe Renovator Initial Lead Abatement Contractor Initial
(Courses available statewide) (Courses available statewide) Lead Safe Renovator Refresher 

Lead Abatement Refresher 

Impact 7G Iowa Lead Safety Training Inc. Siouxland Safety Services
Tyler Silverthorn Jamie Papian Terry Gilmore
9550 Hickman Road, Suite 105 4725 Merle Hay Road #212 2015 W. 6th Street
Clive, IA 50325 Des Moines, IA 50322 Sioux City, IA 51103
(515) 473-6256 (515) 331-1690 (712) 255-5485
tsilverthorn@impact7g.com Jamie@iowaleadsafety.com T.GilmoreSR@keepsiouxlandsafe.com
Lead Safe Renovator Initial www.iowaleadsafety.com www.siouxlandsafetyservices.com
Lead Safe Renovator Refresher Lead Safe Renovator Initial Lead Safe Renovator Initial 
Lead Abatement Contractor Initial Lead Safe Renovator Refresher Lead Safe Renovator Refresher 
Lead Abatement Worker Initial Lead Abatement Contractor Initial  Lead Abatement Contractor Initial 
Lead Abatement Refresher Lead Abatement Worker Lead Abatement Worker 
Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial Lead Abatement Worker to Contractor  Lead Abatement Worker to Contractor  
Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher Lead Abatement Refresher Lead Abatement Refresher 
Sampling Technician Initial Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher 
Sampling Technician Refresher Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher Lead Sampling Technician Refresher 
(Course available statewide) Lead Sampling Technician Initial (Courses available statewide)

Lead Sampling Technician Refresher 
(Courses available statewide)

                                                

LIST OF IOWA LEAD TRAINING PROVIDERS
& THEIR LEAD COURSES 
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